
Not a "Do-It-Yourselfer"?  Let our Experts Install  Your Fence!

POST FALLS | (208) 469-4605
2430 W Seltice Way Post Falls, ID 83854

IdahoFence.com SALE ENDS 7/27/24

2430 W. SELTICE WAY

INTERSTATE

Deliveries Available  •  Open Monday-Friday 7AM-5PM

White................................................................
Sandstone.......................................................

$15.39
$16.39

BLOW OUTPRICES

6’ VINYL PRIVACY

FORTRESS ORNAMENTAL IRON

2” x 6’ Post......................................................
2” x 7’ Post......................................................
2” x 8’ Post......................................................

$15.29
$17.31
$18.85

2” x 4” x 8’ Cedar............................................
4” x 4” x 8’ Cedar............................................
4” x 4” x 10’ Pressure Treated......................
4” x 4” x 8’ Pressure Treated........................

$8.25
$18.00
$18.75
$13.88

CEDAR PRIVACY FENCING

3/4” x 6” x 6’ #2 Cedar Pickets...
5/8” x 6” x 6’ #2 Cedar Pickets...
7‘ 6” Gavanized 
Grizzly Post...........................
7‘ 6” Black Grizzly................

$3.25
$2.30

$19.25
$20.40

BARBED WIRE

2pt Barbed wire @.......
4pt Commercial.............

$69.00
$105.00

4-5” x 7’ Driver...........
4-5” x 8’ Driver...........
5-6” x 7’ Driver...........
5-6” x 8’ Driver..........
4-5” x 8’ Blunt............
4-5” x 10’ Blunt..........

TREATED WOOD POSTS

$9.75
$11.63
$13.21
$14.90
$10.34
$15.66

Three styles to choose from.
4’ Flat  Top Panels...........
5’ Flat  Top Panels...........
6’ Flat  Top Panels...........

$82.25
$92.63
$98.00

More Inventory In Stock!

All items limited to stock on hand - sale pricing not to be combined with installations. 

SIZZLING
SUMMER

SALE

Do-It-Yourself

JULY 13–27
BRING US YOUR MEASUREMENTS!

GRIZZLY 
POSTS LAST 
A LIFETIME

PREMIUM HEAVY DUTY T-POSTS

6’  1.33#................
7’ 1.33#.................

$4.75
$5.50

BLOW OUTPRICES

8’ 1.33#.................
10’ 1.33#...............

$6.50
$8.75

4’ x 100‘..............
5’ x 100‘..............
6’ x 100’..............

$125.00
$164.00
$187.00

NON-CLIMB HORSE FENCE

4’ x 100‘ Black...
5’ x 100‘ Black...
6’ x 100’ Black...

$196.00
$236.00
$283.00


